76 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
GKS 713
Available Tip Styles
M
at
er
ia

Insertion and Extraction Tools for GKS
and KS see Page 118.
Ordering Example
K  S  –  7  1  3    2  3
7   1   3G   K   S 2      0   6 2   2   5 R 1   5 0   7
Receptacle:
Test Probe:
Note:
The Knurl on the Rotating Test
Probe guarantees sure fitting in the
Receptacle or in the Probe Plate.
S  E  –  5  0  3   Lamellar Plug:
(for plugging onto the end of the Plunger)
KS-713 23
GKS-713 257
GKS-713 207
23
0,2
40
6
10
45
7 11
ø3 ø3,2
ø1,3 ø3,6 ø2,25
SE-503
2,45 3ø ø
ø2,65(.051)
(.394)
(.104)
(.089)(.142)
(.276) (.433)(1.772)
Continuous Plunger
(1.575) (.236)
Solder
Connection
(.096) (.118) (.118) (.126)
(.906) (.008)
7
10
(.276)
(.394)
18
7 7
13
GKS
713 207
GKS
713 257
(.2
76
)
(.7
09
)
(.2
76
)
(.5
12
)
Rotating Test Probe with continuous Plunger
Grid:
≥ 4,50 mm
≥ 177 Mil
Installation Height: 13,0 resp. 18,0 mm (.512/ .709)
Recommended Stroke: 4,0 mm (.157)
Series Tip
Material
2 = Steel
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating